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&, OKLAHOMA
, COMMISSION ON
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2915 N. Classen Boulevard, Suite 300

Oklahoma City, OK 73106

Tel: (405) 606-4900 « Fax: (405) 524-0417

Toll Free 1-866-335-9288

STATE POST ADJUDICATION REVIEW ADVISORY BOARD

AGENDA

Date: 4-21-2023
Time: 10-12

MEETING NOTICE AND AGENDA

Welcome and Introduction of Members and Guests

Determination of Quorum and Compliance with Oklahoma
Open Meeting Act

Review and Approval of the Minutes of the January 20, 2023,
State Post Adjudication Review Advisory Board meeting
Discussion and possible action

State PARB Conference Report

Open Meeting Act Discussion

Report from the Governors Task Force for Child Welfare

State PARB Findings and Recommendations to the
Oklahoma Commission on Children and Youth in Accordance
with Title 10, Chapter 51, Sect 1116.6

Discussion and possible action

Report from the Oklahoma Commission on Children and
Youth

Legislative Updates

Program Managers Report

New Business

Business which was not known nor could have been known
through exercise of due diligence at the time of posting of this
agenda

Adjournment

5 Min.

5 Min.

5 Min.

15 Min.

20 Min.

10 Min.

30 Min.

5 Min.

10 Min.

5 Min.

5 Min.

5 Min.

Sarah Herrian

Cherra Taylor

Sarah Herrian

Dr. Kalie Kerth

Keith Pirtle and Marcia
Johnson

Judge Allen and Sarah

Herrian

Keith Pirtle

Dr. Kalie Kerth

Marcia Johnson

Keith Pirtle

Sarah Herrian

Sarah Herrian

The Board may discuss, vote to approve, vote to disapprove, vote to table, or decide not to discuss any
item on the agenda.

www.ok.gov/occy



